

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.1776/2022

Gajadhar Sharma S/o Ramdayal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.12430/2020

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deen Dayal Khandelwal, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sheetal Mirdha, Additional Advocate General assisted by Mr. Prateek Singh, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

17/10/2023

List these cases on 07.11.2023.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

Karan/116-117