

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1776/2022

Gajadhar Sharma S/o Ramdayal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12430/2020

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG. with Mr. Aditya Godara. Ms. Harshita Verma. Mr. Rohan Mittal. Mr B.S. Chhaba, AAG, with Mr. Hardik Singh.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

27/01/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioners.

List the matters after four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J